Itinerary & - anchor Port

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Feb 25 Tue Papeate (Tahiti), French Polynesia Ermbark 1 PM

Feb 26 Wed  Papeeto (Tahiti), French Polynesia 5 AM
Feb 26 Wed  Moorea, French Polynesia <L 8 AM 4 PM
Feby 27 Thu Fakarava, French Polynesia f- 9 AM & PM

Feb 28 Fri Cruiging the Sauth Pacifie

Mar 1 Sat Muku Hiva, French Polynesia - 8 AM & PM

Mar 2 Sun Cruiging the Soath Pacific

Mar 3 Man Rangiraa, French Polynesia 1 7 AM 5 PM
Mar 4 Tue Bora Bora, French Polynesia 1 11 AM

Mar 5 W Bora Bora, French Polynesia e 7 EM
Mar & Thu Raiatea, French Polynesia 7 AaM & PM
Mar 7 Fri Papeete (Tahiti], French Polynesia 5 AaM 1 PM
Mar & Sat Huahine, French Polynesia s 8 AM & PM
Mar 9 Sun Bora Bora, French Polynesia 1 7 AM 5 PM

Mar 10 Mon Cruising the South Pacific

Mar 11 Tus Cruiging the South Pacific

Mar 12 Wad  Pago Pago, American Samoa 8 AM & PM

Mar 13 Thu Int’l Date Line West

Mar 13 Thu Intl Date Line West

Mar 14 Fri Apia, Samoa 8 AM & PM

Mar 15 Sat Cruiging the South Pacific

Mar 16 Sun Suva, Fiji 8 AM & P

Mar 17 Mon  Lautoka, Fiji 8 AM & P

Mar 18 Tue Cruiging the South Pacific

Mar 19'Wed  Port Vila, Vanuatu 8 AM & PM
Mar 20 Thu Lifou lsland, Mew Caledonia <L 7 aM 4 PM
Mar 21 Fri Mournea, New Caledania O AM & PM

Mar 22 Sat Cruiging the Sauth Pacific

Mar 23 Sun Cruiging the Soath Pacific

Mar 24 Mon  Whangarel, New Zealand 2 AM 9 PM

Mar 25 Tue Auvckland, New Zealand 7 AM

Mar 26 Wed  Auckland, New Zealand Disernbark 8 AM




